Num Name

7268 Dani Kolker
7266 Alexandra Heussner
7264 Drewe Palmer
7265 Sarah Shaffer
7269 Tessa DeCanti
7259 Annie Neumann
7244 Danielle Fox
7410 Erin Haney

7260 River Jorgensen
7258 Jordan Evans
7256 Mariah Grider
7250 Basile Holly
7248 Alex Snow

7251 Jessica Stoitsiadis
7252 Breanna Lewis
7245 Rachel Marquardt
7261 Taylor Marty
7253 Morgan Burns
7243 Jessie Chapdelaine
7257 Jenna Thomas
7255 Justice Gabbard
7247 Katie Oneacre
7246 Caitlyn Wolter
7262 Olivia Scalf

7220 Lorna Dunn

7391 Madison Johnson
7242 Kendall Sheskey
7223 Maggie Harycki
7225 Katelyn Sarkovics
7230 Kathryn Lee
7224 Abigail Roth
7229 Courtney Schneider
7241 Ashley Liberto
7222 Katelynn Cummins
7227 Kendall Laflin
7228 Hannah Rose
7235 Saige Thomas
7226 Abby Baxter
7236 Caeliana Parker
7240 Kellsye Warner
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Sunday 8am Hall B Level 7 Gymnast Results

Team

Olympiad Chesterfield
Gymnastic Train. Ctr Rochester
DeVeau's School of Gymnastics
Flip n Twist Gymnastics

St. Louis Spirits Gymnastics
Olympiad Chesterfield
Conrad's Gymnastics Academy
Illinois Gymnastics Institute
Power in Motion Gymnastics
Olympiad Chesterfield

Madison Gymnastics World
Gymnastic Train. Ctr Rochester
DeVeau's School of Gymnastics
Gymnastic Train. Ctr Rochester
Gymniks

Conrad's Gymnastics Academy
St. Louis Spirits Gymnastics
Halker's Gold

Conrad's Gymnastics Academy
Madison Gymnastics World
Madison Gymnastics World
DeVeau's School of Gymnastics
Conrad's Gymnastics Academy
St. Louis Spirits Gymnastics
Conrad's Gymnastics Academy
Illinois Gymnastics Institute
Power in Motion Gymnastics
DeVeau's School of Gymnastics
DeVeau's School of Gymnastics
Gymnastic Train. Ctr Rochester
DeVeau's School of Gymnastics
Flip n Twist Gymnastics
Olympiad Chesterfield
DeVeau's School of Gymnastics
Flip n Twist Gymnastics

Flip n Twist Gymnastics
Halker's Gold

Flip n Twist Gymnastics
Harpeth School of Gymnastics
Madison Gymnastics World
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9.475
9.000
9.250
9.275
9.225
9.650
9.475
9.000
9.375
9.100
9.325
9.600
9.250
9.250
8.950
9.300
9.375
8.950
8.725
9.200
8.750
8.650
8.675
9.275
9.300
9.275
9.425
9.300
9.325
9.050
9.175
9.200
9.200
8.900
9.225
9.375
9.350
9.100
9.050
8.550
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8.925
8.900
8.400
6.850
7.400
9.150
8.950
9.100
9.050
9.000
9.025
8.050
8.400
8.550
8.250
8.450
8.000
8.800
8.900
8.150
7.500
8.275
8.775
0.000
9.525
9.250
8.350
8.900
9.250
9.050
9.075
8.725
8.925
9.000
8.250
8.650
8.525
8.150
8.650
8.600
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15
19
12
14

PI2 BB

8.850
8.350
8.800
8.400
7.000
8.850
9.000
8.950
8.750
8.650
8.600
8.900
9.075
8.450
8.875
8.425
8.825
7.900
8.250
7.800
8.825
7.650
9.000
0.000
9.250
9.250
9.350
9.350
8.550
8.550
8.050
8.300
8.000
8.150
8.825
8.350
8.550
8.650
7.900
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FX

9.250
9.300
8.600
8.300
9.100
9.400
9.150
9.475
9.250
9.525
9.100
9.225
9.000
9.275
9.100
8.925
8.825
9.200
8.625
9.325
9.000
9.000
0.000
9.075
9.450
9.225
9.500
8.950
9.350
8.900
9.225
9.225
9.300
9.300
9.025
8.850
8.725
9.100
9.150

8.700 7 8.900
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Pl4 AA

36.500
35.550
35.050
32.825
32.725
37.050
36.575
36.525
36.425
36.275
36.050
35.775
35.725
35.525
35.175
35.100
35.025
34.850
34.500
34.475
34.075
33.575
26.450
18.350
37.525
37.000
36.625
36.500
36.475
35.550
35.525
35.450
35.425
35.350
35.325
35.225
35.150
35.000
34.750
34.750
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11
12
13
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Score_Team_ID
9.475
9.300
9.250
9.275
9.225
9.650
9.475
9.475
9.375
9.525
9.325
9.600
9.250
9.275
9.100
9.300
9.375
9.200
8.900
9.325
9.000
9.000
9.000
9.275
9.525
9.275
9.500
9.350
9.350
9.050
9.225
9.225
9.300
9.300
9.225
9.375
9.350
9.100
9.150
8.900



7237 Mia Powell

7231 Taylor Zuemer-Gumro
7232 Alavia Anderson
7238 lsabella Sanicola
7234 Nataya Schweibert
7239 Savannah Skelton

7233 Jordyn Simmons
7221 Lauren Had
7211 Trinity Siebert
7208 Sophie Mernitz
7213 Keira Veltigian

7219 Mikayla Baechle

7209 Rylee Feldmann
7207 Reece Coleman

7218 Lauren Zolfaghari

7216 Ella Martin
7215 Abby Liff
7214 Connie Hsu

7217 Caroline Scheuermann

7210 Zoe Penn

7197 Angela Qian
7200 Kayna Anderson
7205 Lauren Forbes
7199 Naomi German
7196 Sarah Haxton
7195 Hannah Borland
7202 Carlee Nelson
7206 Paige Rantz
7198 Casey Campbell
7204 Grace Andrews
7203 Libby Allen
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10 & under

Sunday 8am Hall B Level 7 Gymnast Results

Harpeth School of Gymnastics
Gymnastic Train. Ctr Rochester
Gymniks

Harpeth School of Gymnastics
Halker's Gold

Harpeth School of Gymnastics
Gymniks

Conrad's Gymnastics Academy
Flip n Twist Gymnastics
DeVeau's School of Gymnastics
Gymnastic Train. Ctr Rochester
Olympiad Chesterfield

Flip n Twist Gymnastics
DeVeau's School of Gymnastics
Missouri Valley Jags

Harpeth School of Gymnastics
Harpeth School of Gymnastics
Harpeth School of Gymnastics
Harpeth School of Gymnastics
Flip n Twist Gymnastics
DeVeau's School of Gymnastics
Gymniks

Missouri Valley Jags
Gymnastic Train. Ctr Rochester
DeVeau's School of Gymnastics
DeVeau's School of Gymnastics
Gymniks

Missouri Valley Jags
Gymnastic Train. Ctr Rochester
Madison Gymnastics World
Harpeth School of Gymnastics

8.850 21 8.050
9.500 1 8.650
9.050 18 7.800
9.125 13 7.850
8.925 19 8.000
9.100 15 8.500

8.325 23 7.750
0.000 24 9.050
9.075 6 9.175
9.325 2 9.325
9.375 1 8.850
8.800 8 8.725
8.900 7 8.675
9.125 4 7.400
8.750 10 8.500
8.750 11 7.800
8.775 9 7.000
9.225 3 9.325
9.100 5 7.800
0.000 12 8.275
9.325 2 8.250
9.200 4 8.650
9350 1 9.175
9.300 3 9.275
8.950 5 8.675
8.925 6 8.250
8.875 8 8.300
8.750 10 8.450
8.700 11 8.200
8.900 7 8.000
8.800 9 0.000
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8.550
7.000
8.100
8.100
8.325
8.600
7.000
8.900
8.775
8.850
8.400
8.775
8.750
9.100
8.450
8.375
8.750
0.000
0.000
9.050
9.600
9.300
8.900
8.450
8.825
8.850
8.725
8.550
8.900
9.000
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9.200
9.300
9.450
9.100
8.775
7.800
8.700
0.000
9.550
8.925
9.200
9.150
8.725
9.325
8.875
8.600
8.600
9.275
9.225
0.000
9.375
9.325
9.000
9.025
9.450
9.325
9.225
9.075

5 8.950
3 8.775
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11

34.650
34.450
34.400
34.175
34.025
34.000
31.775
17.950
36.575
36.425
35.825
35.450
35.050
34.950
34.575
33.525
33.125
27.825
26.125
17.325
36.550
36.475
36.425
36.050
35.900
35.350
35.125
34.825
34.750
34.675

11 8700 9 9.225 6 26.725
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9.200
9.500
9.450
9.125
8.925
9.100
8.700
9.050
9.550
9.325
9.375
9.150
8.900
9.325
8.875
8.750
8.775
9.325
9.225
9.050
9.600
9.325
9.350
9.300
9.450
9.325
9.225
9.075
8.950
9.000
9.225



